Oct 08 2024 (10:10) India Rail Info 1

Srikakulam Road - Visakhapatnam MEMU Express Dusshera Special (UnReserved)/08530 - Exp - ECOR
CHE/Srikakulam Road to SCM/Simhachalam
1h 45m - 123 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CHE |[Srikakulam Road 13:30 0 |1 0 71 |30 |ECoR
2 PDU |Ponduru 13:43 13:45 2m |0 |1 15 |78 |39 |[ECoR
3 |CPP |Chipurupalle 14:03 14:05 2m (0 |1 39 |62 ECoR
4 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |14:35 14:40 5m |0 |1 70 |84 |58 |ECoR
5 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |1 105 |135 |56 |ECoR
6 |SCM |Simhachalam 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |1 123 |13 |20 |ECoR
7  |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |15:55 0 131 |- 6 |ECoR

Oct 08 2024 (10:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



